
0986-783-988

0922-360-887

0972-181-682

0910-274-144

0931-134-467

0952-757-351

0927-237-969

0910-060-559

0915-901-756

0955-913-955

0911-223-799

0920-372-199

0919-286-720

105066

105103

106011

106073

107023

黃柏松

容邵文

張碧霞

103029

103064

103102

1041008

1041009

104004

105056

105061

陳宏衛

林國欽

簡佑任

張吉人

王大豪

許千容

吳弘安

李瑞珠

黃肇君

黃金生

1090078

1090142

1090221

1090238

推動師證號 姓名 聯絡方式

中和區

林語宸

林美玉

1090292

0931-309-910

0970-247-665

吳旻謙

林清文

1090129

王貞云

葉忠諾

0919-992-484

0933-123-393

0958-609-066

0965-405-300



0918-118-089

0928-001-937

0920-505-855

0983-330-473

0936-225-305

0952-773-656

0933-121-185

0937-937-193

0961-111-176

0932-544-132

0933-121-195

0966-051-793

0939-526-772

0937-004-675

0903-868-903

0918-086-029

簡綱賢

呂土龍

洪渭濱

鄧世琅

李麗珍

陳明政

詹孝麟

劉彥廷

黃秋華

駱彥銘

0987-179-717

0914-066-889

0915-512-619

0922-068-897

0911-156-700

0973-820-590

0935-074-433

0933-224-189

0939-928-956

0979-046-169

1110197

1110037

1110047

1110072

1110116

1110163

1110182

1110186

1110193

1090298

1090306

1090323

1090372

孫允睿

王麟琴

何書溱

吳紀廷

周淑微

呂其培

王璽嬿

1090511

1090549

1100308

1100312

林秀禧

1100011

1100305

1100341

1110025

1110027

1100316

陳芸瑛

謝昀值

1090465

1090500

1090296

詹岳勳

黃鈺庭

高彩琴

1090297

黃瑛綿

許慧玲

0933-044-858

陳政雄

嵇中萍



0926-630-050

0901-359-539

0976-885-267

0958-141-730  

0931-840-616

0983-864-419

0925-549-588

0920-384-989

0915-135-468

0911-038-709

0933-850-509

0970-673-893

0920-032-523

0932-215-892

1120142

1120144

1120145

1120148

0919-669-212

0932-008-945

0916-878-619

0932-390-539

王名媗

高耀偵

潘偉杰

翁偉傑

1120035

1120042

楊曜聰

呂芳城

黃媺雲

1120017

1120018

1120033

1110332

呂漢崗

黃政達

朱有琳

1110328

1110330

曾治國

黃士瑋

1110268

1110279

1110294

1110313

魏敏

張韋

鄧銀貴

李麗玲

1110227 徐依字

莊貴華1110226

1120137 賈宜潔 0939-108-393

0955-906-902

0919-775-568

0922-695-721

0923-810-306

1120046

1120055

1120058

1120068

1120071

1120075

1120112

周信安

吳麗如

許家豪

簡正民

賴亭尹

黃衛聖

蔡家昌

0933-857-004

0952-592-292

0922-434-520



0920-999-590

0932-700-486

0910-193-719

0972-160-267

0960-726-570

0953-590-293

0922-588-808

0927-590-991

0920-182-766

0939-697-209

0955-550-606

0935-119-334

0986-768-885

0921-906-314

0932-233-148

0932-657-650

0917-765-990

李成灝

李羽襄

0955-182-916

0936-556-933

陳邑溱

廖昱綺

1120316

1120319

1120333

1120314

1120315 林佳蓁 0975-068-220

1120245 劉銘欽 0939-454-347

1120246 吳思宸 0912-265-657

1120312 林怡伶 0978-107-313

1120313 潘柏升 0930-015-009

1120247 張品鈞 0928-142-685

1120258 蔡文玲

1120301 李貞緯

1120237 林勝驊

1120238 姚昌志

1120219 范銀華

1120232 林家樺

1120234 林麗詠

1120190 林岑彥

1120192 柯忠佑

1120200 董政鑫

錢孟群

戴至柔

王文彥

1120187 鄭戊水

1120173

1120174

1120176

1120177 鍾佩樺

1120149

1120172

0936-846-761

0935-696-068

李依蓉

趙富盛



1130101 陳顥仁 0936-363-735

1130107

1130111

1130113

1130117

藍鐘林

王嘉禎

李俊毅

范揚傑

0935-330-202

1130045

1130052

1130061

1130074

1130081

1130088

1130096

趙天昀

廖本鈞

陳可欣

林柏豪

李曉萍

方玉蘭

林順貴

陳瑩蓁

周為蓁

0958-809-021

0939-266-095

0916-831-002

0972-199-297

0955-174-912

1120427 董俊良 0987-792-973

1120447 彭涵 0955-268-011

0919-661-986

0952-687-885

0911-883-306

0987-039-068

0928-202-724

0928-767-378

0932-243-002

1120395 黃美景 0901-356-777

1120401 李安瓊 0910-774-134

1120453

1120468

1120489

林純滿

謝凱婷

陳建榮

0932-149-306

0938-580-224

0923-911510

1120490

1130035

0926-662-298

0936-358-352

0905-360-380

0938-919-821

0922-957-777

吳鳳婕

黃旦佑

廖婉希

張睿紘

賴邵軒

錢瑩龍

1120341

1120344

1120349

1120373

1120374

1120384



1130161 詹富翔 0922-990-070

1130129 楊斯顯 0952-874-561

1130147 林艷麗 0912-278-565

1130157 胡巨舫 0986-273-395

1130127 王相傑 0930-891-159

1130128 張主又 0922-626-021

0981-258-916

1130126 張伊萍 0988-088-655

1130125 王唯丞

1130167 林庭萱 0932-013-560

1130170 鍾亦宸 0901-319-934

1130178 黃淑媛 0926-092-687

1130192 王辰軒 0988-213-602

1130217 陳玟至 0921-639-392

1130223 楊凱甯 0928-202-777

1130224 雷勳雄 0916-627-828

1130237 莊鄧莉萍 0988-378-216

1130244 蔣延彤 0932-069-847

1130245 秦妙玲 0961-121-261

1130246 宋威續 0932-154-997

1130253 林沅翰 0931-558-413

1130265 郭凰眉 0911-621-831

1130286 彭譯瑩 0955-060-086

1130291 李冠衡 0919167461

1130299 賴榮作 0932-155-911

1130331 孫亜洲 0952-084-206

1130347 吳瑋富 0910-596-464

1130353 林哲平 0960-510-011



1130356 林益生 0965-828-785

1140004 黃芃綱 0921-941-156

1140054 張榮生 0978-857-567

1140074 林藝真 0971-887-336

1140075 吳建宏 0953-339-125

1140084 廖佩真 0920-912-352

1140093 郭秉樺 0918-215-865

1140108 曾秫嬅 0932-845-428

1140112 侯銘宗 0982-870-850

1140124 曾鈺喬 0916-766-789

1140130 陳冠蓓 0930-345-566

1140133

1140148

1140154

1140169

1140174

1140175

1140176

1140178

1140181

1140188

1140194

1140195

1140196

1140205

1140240

1140245

張雅雯

李玥瑩

陳昌慈

江金蓮

劉邑杞

陳美蓉

王金山

石晏碩

高天宏

江佩蓁

丁偉峰

林碧美

黃呈鳳

張琬婷

詹佩榛

張靜如

0928-172-502

0963-362-302

0921-954-567

0919-771-308

0985-322-717

0958-182-290

0939-780-773

0986-656-555

0917-177-545

0987-142-259

0976-276-086

0933-039-818

0932-069-643

0919-550-005

0916-280-299

0927-835-096



統計至114年8月22日

1140249 吳雪恩 0936-553-600


